
Classifica TROFEO ALLIEVI  - CANDIA (23/09/2016 - 25/09/2016) 

M F Totale

1   100035 - FIAMMEGIALLE LAZIO COM. REG. FIC 99 32 131

2   070057 - SAMPIERD SC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 96 28 124

3   035000 - CORGENO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 42 80 122

4   070128 - ELPIS GENOVA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 84 16 100

5   011000 - CUS TORINO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 46 52 98

6   030127 - VARESE SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 81 81

7   010151 - CAPRERA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 66 12 78

8   030123 - GERMIGNAGA LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 74 74

9   030009 - RETICA CAN. LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 42 24 66

10   010096 - CEREA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 36 28 64

10   030045 - MENAGGIO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 54 10 64

12   010109 - ESPERIA TO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 62 62

13   070170 - ROWING GE LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 48 6 54

14   030044 - BISSOLATI SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 42 10 52

14   050004 - SATURNIA CC FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 28 24 52

16   080159 - D'ALOJA TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 48 48

16   030005 - AROLO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 12 36 48

18   030101 - SEBINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 22 22 44

19   038889 - D'ANNUNZIO LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 32 8 40

20   030134 - MILANO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 24 14 38

21   080161 - ORBETELLO SC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 34 34

22   030065 - MONATE AC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 30 30

22   030066 - BELLAGINA US LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 30 30

24   010122 - ARMIDA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 26 26

24   030153 - GAVIRATE LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 26 26

26   032000 - IDROSCALO MI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 5 20 25

27   081111 - GIACOMELLI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 10 11 21

28   030293 - DE BASTIANI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 20 20

29   010018 - CASALE SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 18 18

30   030135 - CALDE' SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 5 10 15

31   030133 - MOTO GUZZI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

31   050182 - AUSONIA SC FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

31   050005 - GINNASTICATS FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

31   050155 - NETTUNO TS FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

35   030195 - LUINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 5 8 13

36   037777 - ISPRA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 10 10

36   130006 - TELIMAR SICILIA COM. REG. FIC 10 10



38   072222 - LNI SAVONA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 8 8

38   080006 - DLF CHIUSI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 8 8

38   070101 - MURCAROLO SS LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 8 8

41   030062 - ERIDANEA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 6 6



Classifica TROFEO CADETTI - CANDIA (23/09/2016 - 25/09/2016)

M F Totale

1   030134 - MILANO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 134 56 190

2   030127 - VARESE SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 93 84 177

3   011000 - CUS TORINO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 64 76 140

4   050004 - SATURNIA CC FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 62 58 120

5   010122 - ARMIDA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 96 20 116

6   035000 - CORGENO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 86 28 114

7   100035 - FIAMMEGIALLE LAZIO COM. REG. FIC 98 8 106

8   070170 - ROWING GE LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 40 40 80

9   038889 - D'ANNUNZIO LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 46 28 74

9   030062 - ERIDANEA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 74 74

11   030153 - GAVIRATE LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 32 38 70

12   010109 - ESPERIA TO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 24 40 64

13   060138 - VITTORINO SC E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 24 38 62

14   030135 - CALDE' SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 38 20 58

15   030031 - MOLTRASIO LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 28 24 52

16   030065 - MONATE AC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 48 48

17   070057 - SAMPIERD SC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 8 38 46

18   070077 - SANTOSTEFANO LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 18 14 32

18   010096 - CEREA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 32 32

18   050142 - PULLINO SN FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 32 32

18   050155 - NETTUNO TS FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 20 12 32

18   080131 - FIRENZE SC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 32 32

23   030101 - SEBINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 18 12 30

24   030009 - RETICA CAN. LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 28 28

24   070128 - ELPIS GENOVA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 10 18 28

26   030293 - DE BASTIANI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 14 12 26

26   130006 - TELIMAR SICILIA COM. REG. FIC 26 26

26   080117 - VVF TOMEI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 26 26

29   080298 - GIUNTI AC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 24 24

30   010027 - AMICI FIUME PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 16 6 22

30   037777 - ISPRA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 22 22

32   030133 - MOTO GUZZI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 12 8 20

32   070196 - ARGUS SC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 20 20

32   010003 - CANDIA2010 PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 20 20

35   060054 - RAVENNA SC E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 16 16

36   070110 - SANREMO AC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

36   080159 - D'ALOJA TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 14 14



36   050174 - TRIESTE CAN FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

36   070101 - MURCAROLO SS LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

40   010055 - AMICIREMO TO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 12 12

40   030195 - LUINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 12 12

42   100075 - MM SABAUDIA LAZIO COM. REG. FIC 10 10

42   060139 - CUS FERRARA E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 10 10

42   070007 - URANIA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 10 10

42   032000 - IDROSCALO MI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 10 10

46   072222 - LNI SAVONA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 8 8

46   080006 - DLF CHIUSI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 8 8

48   030005 - AROLO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 6 6

48   010151 - CAPRERA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 6 6

50   030044 - BISSOLATI SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 5 5



Classifica TROFEO CALABRETTO - CANDIA (23/09/2016 - 25/09/2016) 

M F Totale

1   030134 - MILANO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 266 90 356

2   030127 - VARESE SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 246 84 330

3   011000 - CUS TORINO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 157 148 305

4   100035 - FIAMMEGIALLE LAZIO COM. REG. FIC 245 48 293

5   035000 - CORGENO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 170 108 278

6   030153 - GAVIRATE LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 162 94 256

7   010096 - CEREA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 158 76 234

8   070057 - SAMPIERD SC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 140 66 206

9   010122 - ARMIDA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 182 20 202

10   050004 - SATURNIA CC FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 118 82 200

11   038889 - D'ANNUNZIO LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 99 82 181

12   010109 - ESPERIA TO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 126 52 178

13   070128 - ELPIS GENOVA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 126 34 160

14   030135 - CALDE' SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 91 54 145

15   070170 - ROWING GE LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 88 46 134

16   010151 - CAPRERA SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 96 12 108

17   030009 - RETICA CAN. LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 70 36 106

18   050142 - PULLINO SN FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 70 32 102

19   030005 - AROLO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 46 50 96

20   030133 - MOTO GUZZI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 52 42 94

21   030065 - MONATE AC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 92 92

21   030101 - SEBINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 48 44 92

23   030062 - ERIDANEA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 90 90

24   080159 - D'ALOJA TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 66 22 88

25   030044 - BISSOLATI SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 64 21 85

26   030123 - GERMIGNAGA LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 74 74

27   010027 - AMICI FIUME PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 30 40 70

28   050155 - NETTUNO TS FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 30 38 68

29   070077 - SANTOSTEFANO LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 28 38 66

29   030031 - MOLTRASIO LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 28 38 66

31   030045 - MENAGGIO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 54 10 64

32   060138 - VITTORINO SC E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 24 38 62

33   032000 - IDROSCALO MI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 31 30 61

34   030293 - DE BASTIANI LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 48 12 60

35   050005 - GINNASTICATS FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 28 28 56

36   130006 - TELIMAR SICILIA COM. REG. FIC 48 48

37   080161 - ORBETELLO SC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 46 46



37   030066 - BELLAGINA US LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 30 16 46

39   030195 - LUINO SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 17 22 39

40   080131 - FIRENZE SC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 38 38

41   037777 - ISPRA SC LOMBARDIA COM. REG. FIC 32 32

41   070101 - MURCAROLO SS LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 32 32

43   072222 - LNI SAVONA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 28 28

44   080117 - VVF TOMEI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 26 26

44   080006 - DLF CHIUSI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 26 26

46   070007 - URANIA LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 14 10 24

46   080298 - GIUNTI AC TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 24 24

48   081111 - GIACOMELLI TOSCANA COM. REG. FIC 10 11 21

49   010003 - CANDIA2010 PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 20 20

49   070196 - ARGUS SC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 20 20

51   010018 - CASALE SC PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 18 18

52   060054 - RAVENNA SC E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 16 16

53   050182 - AUSONIA SC FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

53   070110 - SANREMO AC LIGURIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

53   050174 - TRIESTE CAN FRIULI V. GIULIA COM. REG. FIC 14 14

56   010055 - AMICIREMO TO PIEMONTE COM. REG. FIC 12 12

57   100075 - MM SABAUDIA LAZIO COM. REG. FIC 10 10

57   060139 - CUS FERRARA E. ROMAGNA DEL. REG. FIC 10 10


